1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

62

94

127

13

106

11

35

122

126

26

121

66

72

76

91

80

24

125

99

85

74

96

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/17 CHAMPIONSHIP

EIMEAR SMITH
CARYS SHEPPARD
EIMHEAR O'HARA
LAURA DALY

AINE BOGUE

EVA DONALD
JASMINA JUMBURGA
KAYLA COOKE

AIMEE DOUGLAS
ELLA BYRNE

RACHEL FLECK
SOPHIA DELANEY
JENNA MULLAN
ABBIE MORRISON
AINE WALSH

SHANNON BOON

MARY KATE CALLANAN

ERICA DUFF
MIRA RADIA
MEABH HAMPSEY
AMY MC CANN

CORRA JO CAMPBELL

QUINN, WEST TYRONE
LAWRENSON TOAL ACADEMY, MID ULSTER
MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
CAREN AND O'NEILL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MCAVOY SCHOOL, NEWRY

O'BRIEN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

INISH DANCE ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
DARGAN SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE, LAOIS
LYNN O"GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
MCCARNEY, WEST TYRONE

MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

MCCARTHY DUGGAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

LYNN O 'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

LIL TULLY SCHOOL, DUBLIN

THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND
REGION

SMITH SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST
ANTRIM

MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND



23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

36

20

60

98

86

129

56

25

43

38

KATIE PRICE

AINE SHIELS

CAOIMHE ROSE

MAEVE DONNELLY

CAITLIN FEGAN

COLLEEN PORTER

KATIE DUNNE

CADHLA MC CANN

EABHA MCGIBNEY

ORLA MARKEY

AIMEE MCTAGGART

BURBAGE ACADEMY, LAOIS

PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

SCOIL RINCE MCGEE O'SHEA, SOUTHERN
ENGLAND REGION

TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER

SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

HUNTER ACADEMY, DUBLIN

PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM



