WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/17 CHAMPIONSHIP

			/ CITAINII TOTOSITII
1st	62	EIMEAR SMITH	QUINN, WEST TYRONE
2nd	94	CARYS SHEPPARD	LAWRENSON TOAL ACADEMY, MID ULSTER
3rd	127	EIMHEAR O'HARA	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
4th	13	LAURA DALY	CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST
5th	106	ÁINE BOGUE	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE
6th	11	EVA DONALD	CAREN AND O'NEILL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
7th	35	JASMINA JUMBURGA	MCAVOY SCHOOL, NEWRY
8th	122	KAYLA COOKE	O`BRIEN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
9th	126	AIMEE DOUGLAS	INISH DANCE ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
10th	26	ELLA BYRNE	DARGAN SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE, LAOIS
11th	121	RACHEL FLECK	LYNN O'GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
12th	66	SOPHIA DELANEY	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
13th	72	JENNA MULLAN	MCCARNEY, WEST TYRONE
14th	76	ABBIE MORRISON	MCCLOSKEY MCCAFFERTY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL
15th	91	AINE WALSH	MCCARTHY DUGGAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
16th	80	SHANNON BOON	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
17th	24	MARY KATE CALLANAN	LYNN O`GRADY QUINLAN, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE
18th	125	ERICA DUFF	LIL TULLY SCHOOL, DUBLIN
19th	99	MIRA RADIA	THE TIERSHA ACADEMY, SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION
20th	85	MÉABH HAMPSEY	SMITH SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
21st	74	AMY MC CANN	MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
22nd	96	CORRA JO CAMPBELL	PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND

23rd	36	KATIE PRICE	BURBAGE ACADEMY, LAOIS
24th	5	AINE SHIELS	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
25th	20	CAOIMHE ROSE	SCOIL RINCE MCGEE O`SHEA, SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION
26th	60	MAEVE DONNELLY	TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
27th	98	CAITLIN FEGAN	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY
28th	86	COLLEEN PORTER	HUGH MCKENNA, MID ULSTER
29th	129	KATIE DUNNE	SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
30th	56	CADHLA MC CANN	MCGIRR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
31st	25	EABHA MCGIBNEY	HUNTER ACADEMY, DUBLIN
32nd	43	ORLA MARKEY	PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND
33rd	38	AIMEE MCTAGGART	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM